
C—No. 1WASTE LANDS SOLD UP TO 31st DECEMBER, 1863.
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„
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48454
14
8
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2
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0
34
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.
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P
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0
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A.
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3
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2
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0
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0
18

A

E.
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185003
2

4
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3
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1
33
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1
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Sufficient
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the
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on

which
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base
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calculation.
£

s.
d.

108514
7

9
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14
8
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15
3
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0
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2

0
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have
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in
the

Pro-
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Totals
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10
6.
3130
3

0

517
3
24

8309
2
33

1520610
1
13
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11
0

2181
0
33

66853
1

0

Provinces.

Auckland Taeanaki Hawke's
Bat Wellington Nelson Marlborough Canteebuet Otago southland
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R.
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3
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See
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to

Quarterly
Return

above.
£
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d.
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6
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0
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0

0

£
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0

0
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A.
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2

0
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0

0
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0
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0

0

4
3

0
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to

the
amount
of

£60
have

been
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in
the
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vince
of

Nelson.

35
0
35

10
3

0
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3
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1
33
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0
18
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3
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2
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0

0
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0

0
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1
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0
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9

0
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2
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0
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0

6120
1

0
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0
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1
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0
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66853
1

0

Alfred
Domett, Secretary

for
Crown

Lands.

Crown
Lands
Office,
Auckland,

November
29th,
18G_.
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